## M16000010025

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



200292967852

FILED

S Warren DEC 1 4 2016 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 409740/ 4370848

AUTHORIZATION : Trubble man

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: December 12, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:43 PM

ORDER NO. : 409740-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: 30 EAST FLAGLER REALTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division	of Corporation	n\$						
30 E SUBJECT:	ast Flagler Rea	lty, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclosed "Ap Existence, and che	plication by For ock are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp ad to register the above refere	any for Authoriza	ation to Tra ited liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certificate o company to transact business in Florida			
Please return all co	orrespondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Fran Mulnick F	Parker, Esq						
Name of Person								
The Law Offices of Fran Mulnick Parker, P.C.								
•	Firm/Company							
	888 Newark Avenue							
Address								
Jersey City, NJ 07306								
City/State and Zip Code								
fran@fmparkerlaw.com								
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								
For further inform	ation concernin	g this matter, please call:						
Fran Mulnick Parker, Esq.			212 at (	647-739	==			
<del></del>	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET ADDRESS:					
Division of Corporations Registration Section			Division of Corporations Registration Section					
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building						
Tallahass	ee, FL 32314			2661 Exe	cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a chec	k for the follow	ing amount:						
	00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filis Certified Copy	-	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	eign Limited Liability Company; must i					
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name adopted for the purpose o " or "LLC.")	f transacting busines	ss in Florida. The alternate	name must include	"Limited	
2. Delaware	,	3. 81-4655032				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applica	ble)	<del></del>		
4. Upon Filing						
5. c/o Mana Wynwood	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior to 05, F.S. to determin	o registration.) e penalty liability)			
318 North West 23rd S	treet, Miami, Florida 33127					
	(Street Address of Prin	ncipal Office)				
6. 318 North West 23rd St		- [2품 - 명] - (2품 - 명]	.13			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			7,5	Christia Christia	
	(Mailing Ad	dress)			FILED	
7 Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT access	able)	79 >	()	
	ST FF					
Name:	Corporation Service Company		_	TE AGE		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	* *		
	Tallahassee		_ , Florida			
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)			
Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointments on sof all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  By:  (Registered)	ent as registered a oper and complete de	gent and agree to act in performance of my du  Emily Cro  Asst. Vice Pres	this capacity. I j ties, and I am fan	further agree	
-	acity and address of the person(s) w 18 North West 23rd Street, Miami,		nty to manage is/are.			
THOUSING WARRING TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O		10004, 33127				
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert ubmitted)	old, duly authenti ificate is in a forei	cated by the official havi gn language, a translatio	ing custody of recent of the certificate	ords in the under oath	
	Signature of	an authorized perso	n			
This document is executed submitted in a document to	I in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes	03 (1) (b), Florida s a third degree fel	Statutes, I am aware that ony as provided for in s.	any false informat 817.155, F.S.	tion	

Typed or printed name of signee

Moishe Mana

Page 1

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "30 EAST FLAGLER REALTY, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "30 EAST FLAGLER REALTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203493251

Date: 12-12-16

5768645 8300 SR# 20167029666